Plaza

BOGOTA
MEDELLIN

CALI
BARRANQUILLA
BUCARAMANGA
MANIZALES
CARTAGENA
PEREIRA

TOTAL

BOLETIN INFORMATIVO DIARIO
DEVOLUCION - SEGUNDA SESION

Cantidad
1.828
349
348
222
105
13
76
32
2.973

DISTRIBUCION DE LA DEVOLUCION ENVIADA
POR SUCURSAL

Millones ($)
16.555,86
2.883,37
2.345,35
2.608,00
698,45
194,62
844,36
358,11
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